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DISTRICT GOVERNOR’S 2019-2020
OFFICIAL VISIT SCHEDULE

ROTARY DISTRICT 6910

JULY
Monday, July 8	 Johns Creek	 12:15 PM
Tuesday, July 9	 Dahlonega	 12:00 PM
Thursday, July 11	 Calhoun	 12:00 PM
Monday, July 15	 Peachtree Corners	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, July 16	 Gwinnett County	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, July 16	 Gwinnett Mosaic	   5:30 PM
Wednesday, July 17	 Duluth	   7:30 AM
Wednesday, July 17	 Buford/North Gwinnett	 12:00 PM
Thursday, July 18	 Dahlonega Sunrise	   7:30 AM
Thursday, July 18	 Forsyth County (Cumming)	 12:15 PM
Tuesday, July 23	 Gwinnett Sunrise	   7:30 AM
Tuesday, July 23	 Gwinnett Tomorrow	   6:00 PM
Monday, July 29	 Gainesville	 12:30 PM
Tuesday, July 30	 Hall County	 11:30 AM
Wednesday, July 31	 South Hall County	 12:00 PM

AUGUST
Tuesday, August 1	 Rotary E-Club of the South	   7:00 PM
Monday, August 5	 The Classic City of Athens	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, August 6	 Oconee County	   7:00 AM
Tuesday, August 6	 North Oconee	 12:00 PM
Wednesday, August 7	 Athens	 12:15 PM
Thursday, August 8	 Washington	 12:00 PM
Friday, August 9	 Oglethorpe County	   7:30 AM
Monday, August 12	 Lawrenceville	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, August 13	 Lanier-Forsyth	   7:30 AM
Tuesday, August 13	 North Forsyth 400	 12:00 PM
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Wednesday, August 14	 South Forsyth County	 12:00 PM
Thursday, August 15	 Towne Lake-Woodstock	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, August 20	 LaFayette	 12:00 PM
Wednesday, August 21	 Cartersville	 12:15 PM
Thursday, August 22	 Rome	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, August 27	 White County	 12:00 PM
Wednesday, August 28	 Helen	   7:15 AM
Thursday, August 29	 Loganville	   7:15 AM
Thursday, August 29	 Winder	 12:00 PM

SEPTEMBER
Wednesday, September 4	 Jasper	 12:00 PM
Monday, September 9	 Carpet City (Dalton)	   7:00 AM
Tuesday, September 10	 Woodstock	   7:30 AM
Tuesday, September 10	 Canton	 12:00 PM
Thursday, September 12	 Dawson County	   7:30 AM
Thursday, September 12	 Union County	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, September 17	 Ringgold	 12:00 PM
Thursday, September 19	 Braselton	   7:30 AM
Thursday, September 19	 Sugarloaf	 12:15 PM
Monday, September 23	 Social Circle	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, September 24	 Covington	 12:15 PM
Thursday, September 26	 Clarkesville 	   8:00 AM
Thursday, September 26	 Clayton	 12:00 PM

OCTOBER
Tuesday, October 1	 Franklin County	 12:00 PM
Wednesday, October 2	 Banks County	 12:00 PM
Thursday, October 3	 Hartwell	 12:30 PM
Friday, October 4	 Madison County	   7:00 AM
Tuesday, October 8	 Elberton	 12:00 PM
Thursday, October 10	 Bartow County	 12:15 PM
Tuesday, October 15	 Lake Chatuge/Hiawassee	 12:00 PM



ROTARY CONNECTS THE WORLD  g  65

2019-2020 Rotary District 6910 Directory

Thursday, October 17	 Habersham County	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, October 22	 Etowah Cartersville	   7:30 AM
Tuesday, October 22	 Blue Ridge	 12:00 PM

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, November 5	 Dalton	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, November 5	 Cherokee County	   6:30 PM
Thursday, November 7	 Summerville-Trion	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, November 12	 Columbia County West	 12:15 PM
Wednesday, November 13	 Columbia County	   7:00 AM
Thursday, November 14	 Thomson	 12:15 PM 
Friday, November 15	 Martinez-Evans	 12:00 PM
Monday, Novmber 18	 Monroe	 12:30 PM
Tuesday, November 19	 Morgan County	 12:00 PM
Monday, November 25	 Gilmer County	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, November 26	 Toccoa	 12:00 PM

DECEMBER
Wednesday, December 4	 Rockdale County	   7:15 AM
Thursday, December 5	 Conyers	 12:00 PM
Tuesday, December 10	 Jefferson	 12:30 PM
Thursday, December 12	 Greene and Putnam Counties	 12:00 PM
Thursday, December 17	 Rome-Seven Hills	 12:00 PM


